
Page 1 of 1
 
 
 
 

 

Product Change Notification 
Current Date: 19-May-2014 

 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E-14-006453 PCN Date:  13-MAY-14 

   Agreement: Agreement Unknown  

 PCN Handling Instructions: Form Fit Function Change  

 
 

 
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 

Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 
General Product Description: 

SDE Die Sets for PRO-CRIMPER III Tools 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Change over to new style locator assembly. 2063771-1 replaces 58515-1 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product Improvement. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

30-JUN-2014 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

28-JUL-2014 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

58514-2 NO    
58529-1 NO    
58529-2 NO    
58583-1 NO    
58614-1 NO    
58614-2 NO    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


